G
H
A
B
C
EI
F
DETAIL SHEET DESCRIPTION

4
SMOKE VENT, SMOKEMAX SERIES
48x72, Dbl Dr,
Alum, Mill, Sngl Wa ll Curb
DWG.  NO.
9300 73rd Avenue North
REPLACEMENT HOA
-
FUSIBLE LINK
REPLACEMENT PART VIEW
FACTORY INSTALLED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SV-KIT-THERMAL-ALUM PKG, ASSY, AUTO LATCH MECH, 165F, ALUM
SV-KIT-THERMAL-STEEL PKG, ASSY, AUTO LATCH MECH, 165F, STEEL
SV-KIT-LINK-165 LINK, FUSIBLE, 165F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-212 LINK, FUSIBLE, 212F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-280 LINK, FUSIBLE, 280F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-350 LINK, FUSIBLE, 350F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-360 LINK, FUSIBLE, 360F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-370 LINK, FUSIBLE, 370F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-386 LINK, FUSIBLE, 386F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-450 LINK, FUSIBLE, 450F RATING
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BABCOCK-DAVIS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BABCOCK-DAVIS IS PROHIBITED.
SV-KIT-RETRO
Brooklyn Park, MN 55428
6/2/2014